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Part Number

636574-01

DAJHXKMDO1

000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
56902-01

021635-00
99461-28

000000-00
625712-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
131519-00
50271-00

000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
330003-08
030612-00
012158-00

PartsList for 6124 Type 2

Description

CLAMP WASHER
BACKING PAD

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
NUT

NEEDLE BEARING
SCREW

No Longer Available
SIDE HANDLE

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
BEARING PLATE
BEARING,BALL
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
BEARING,BALL
PLUG

SCREW
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Qty Required
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Item Number

28
29
30
31
33
36
37
39
41
42
43
44
45
46
48
49
52
53
53
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Part Number

000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
053650-00
068470-00
000376-00
000000-00
61208-03
400814-00
046210-00
234900-01
131004-00
131673-01
429972-00
000000-00
96089-00
418-00
2379-00
000000-00
000000-00
99433-14
000416-00
82481-00
400718-00
50047-00

PartsList for 6124 Type 2

Description

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
TERMINAL
TERMINAL
SCREW

No Longer Available
HOLDER,BRUSH
BRUSH & SPRING
BRUSH CAP

PLUG 120V 3WIRE
SWITCH,TRIGGER
INSERT

HANDLE ASSY.
No Longer Available
SCREW

WASHER

SCREW

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
SCREW

WASHER
WASHER

NYLON BALL
RING
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Qty Required
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PartsList for 6124 Type 2

[tem Number Part Number Description Qty Required

112 99173-36 SCREW 1
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